z KO@AS!M

Kaszubski Rajd na Orientacje

TRASA - ZIELONA - WYNIKI

10

25
25
75
75
75
75

85

85

100

100

100

100

100
115
115
125
125

125

205

15 (st 13)

15 (st 14)

15 (st 14)

15 (st 05, 10, 14)
15 (st 05, 10, 14)
15 (st 03,05,14)
15 (st 03,05,14)

15 (st 05, 10, 14)

15 (st 05, 10, 14)

15 (st: 05, 06, 09, 14)
15 (st: 05, 06, 09, 14)

15 (st: 05, 06, 09, 14)

15 (st: 05, 06, 09, 14)

15 (st: 05, 06, 09, 14)
14 (st 5)
14 (st 5)
15 (st 05,07,11,12,14)
15 (st 05,07,11,12,14)

15 (st 05,07,11,12,14)

13 (stow. 07)

06:13
06:38
06:38
04:46
04:46
06:29
06:29

03:54

03:54

05:55

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02
06:41
06:41
05:05
05:05

05:05

03:39

(233) Marcin Maziarz
(81) Wojciech Lilla
(80) Mikotaj Ceynowa
(84) tukasz Raszeja
(85) Rafat Raszeja
(28) Adam Siwik

(27) Piotr Falitarski

(216) Filip Rzechowski
(258) Michat Jabtonski

(151) Arkadiusz Osinski

(50) Piotr Swirydczuk

(53) Dominika
Swirydczuk

(52) Wojciech
Swirydczuk

(51) Jerzy Swirydczuk
(67) Alicja Niepomnik
(72) Maciej Niepomnik
(168) Dariusz Krajewski
(167) Wojciech Reducha

(166) Monika
Stoniewska

(108) Damian Lanc

Jestesmy zgubieni
Jestesmy zgubieni
WLAZ W LAS
WLAZ W LAS

BigYellowFoot
Adventure Team

BigYellowFoot
Adventure Team

Ferdek Kiepski Super
Star

Morena +

Morena +

Morena +

Morena +
Zeberki
Zeberki
Dzikie Mopsy
Dzikie Mopsy

Dzikie Mopsy

Przepraszam za
spdznienie :-)
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

255
255
255

315

315

315

475

475

475

475

475

475

475

590

590
640
640
640
770

815

950
950

950

4 (st 05,09,10,14)
13 (st 07,09,11)
13 (st 07,09,11)
13 (st 07,09,11)

15 (st 05,07,14 + 48
min)

15 (st 05,07,14 + 48
min)

15 (st 05,07,14 + 48
min)

10 (st 14)
10 (st 14)

10 (st 14)

10 (st 14)
10 (st 14)

10 (st 14)

10 (st 14)

9 (st 06,14)

9 (st 06,14)
9(st09,11,12,14)
9 (st 09,11,12,14)
9(st09,11,12,14)

7 (st 02,05,)

13 (st 05,12,14 + 112
min)

5 (st 11,14)
5 (st 11,14)

5 (st 11,14)

06:48
06:59
06:59
06:59

07:48

07:48

07:48

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

05:10

05:10
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:11

08:52

05:25
05:25

05:25

(314) Kasjusz Niedbata

(183) Piotr Sylwestrzak  SK Adventure Team

(131) Jacek Wasilewski

(184) Karol Sylwestrzak

(10) Mariusz Kowalczyk

(43) kukasz Sokot

(95) Artur Wilczak

(266) Kamila
Chodynska

(228) Inga Wotoszyk

(267) Szymon
Tutkowski

(268) Honorata
Skrzynska

(226) Piotr Prusinski

(269) Michat
Roszkowski

(227) Aleksandra
Chodynska

(279) Bartosz
Kubkowski

(278) Pawet Wilma
(210) Pola Dobrzanska
(211) Iwo Szolka

(35) Beata Mydlak
(298) Jakub Mike

(162) Krzysztof
Manthey

(96) Dorota Gach
(189) Ludwika Klimont

(97) Magdalena
Ztowocka

SK Adventure Team

SK Adventure Team

SAS

SAS

SAS

Jaskinia Behemota
Jaskinia Behemota

Jaskinia Behemota

Jaskinia Behemota
Jaskinia Behemota

Jaskinia Behemota

Jaskinia Behemota

Krwiozercze Borsuki

Krwiozercze Borsuki
Kukuryny
Kukuryny
Kukuryny

R3NO

Horyzont do boju!

Horyzont do boju!

Horyzont do boju!
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